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Sample Size: 1673 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd July 2016

EU Referendum Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | DKIDNV | Con [ Lab | ' | ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE [ London | REStOf | Midiands /1 o f scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1673| 657 714 301 |472(391]100] 159 | 810 | 863 | 194 | 714 | 413 |351] 954 | 719 201 555 360 403 154

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

If it was Labour’s policy to ignore the result of
the referendum and keep us in the EU, and

Conservative policy to implement Brexit, how
would you vote if there was a general election

tomorrow?
Conservative 35 15 63 12 70 17 25 48| 34 35 13 29 42 50| 34 35 31 39 38 33 19
Labour 28 54 6 22 12 63 27 2 28 28 44 32 24 15| 34 20 39 25 27 30 20
Liberal Democrat 3 5 1 1 2 2 24 0 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 1 2 4 2 4 1
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 6 0 13 3 2 2 3 41 8 5 2 5 6 11 5 8 7 7 6 7 3
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru 4 8 1 1 0 o 1 0 5 2 4 4 5 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 36
Some other party 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 2
Would not vote 11 3 5 43 3 5 4 3 14 9 16 13 9 7 8 15 9 11 11 12 11
Don’t know 11 12 8 17 10 9 13 5 6 16 14 13 9 10| 10 14 10 12 10 14 9
Here is a list of things both favourable and
unfavourable that have been said about
various politicians. | would like you to pick out
all those statements that you feel fit Theresa
May. Please tick all that apply.
A capable leader 40 41 49 19 68 29 50 37| 39 42 32 33 47 53| 45 34 34 a7 42 35 37
Understands the problems facing Britain 32 29 42 14 58 20 40 34| 29 35 24 23 39 47| 36 26 30 40 28 29 25
More honest than most politicians 24 19 33 13 42 15 30 23| 23 25 18 16 28 39| 26 21 21 26 25 23 18
Out of touch with ordinary people 24 32 17 22 6 37 17 28 | 27 20 27 26 23 18] 23 25 21 20 20 30 32
Down-to-earth 21 19 27 10 33 15 32 23] 18 23 9 13 25 37| 24 16 17 24 20 18 19
Sometimes has extreme views 21 34 13 12 12 32 27 18 | 22 20 28 24 18 14| 24 17 29 19 18 19 27
Will promise anything to win votes 21 24 18 19 6 28 12 30| 25 16 22 21 22 17| 18 24 20 15 19 26 30
Sincere 20 19 25 8 37 11 25 19 | 18 21 10 12 27 33| 25 13 15 25 18 18 17
Tends to talk down to people 16 23 11 14 6 28 11 12| 19 14 19 17 16 14| 17 16 21 13 14 20 22
Rather narrow minded 16 23 10 12 4 27 12 14 | 19 13 24 17 13 11| 17 14 16 14 15 18 18
Has got a lot of personality 9 8 12 5 16 7 14 10| 10 9 5 7 11 16| 10 9 9 10 10 7 12
Rather inexperienced 9 8 11 7 8 10 2 12 | 10 8 7 7 12 11 8 10 14 8 6 11 7
None of these 18 12 14 41 9 18 16 15| 16 20 26 23 13 9 16 22 18 16 21 20 15
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